

Present: N. Tamang, ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata.

GR 130 OF 2023

CIS 130 OF 2023

Order No-10 Dated 19.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All the eight accused persons on C/B are absent by petition and praying for time.

Hd., considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix 07.10.2024 for appearance and charge i.d W/A.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.